
BASE

BASE CARDS
1 AJ Styles Raw
2 Aleister Black Raw
3 Alexa Bliss SmackDown
4 Mustafa Ali SmackDown
5 Andrade Raw
6 Asuka Raw
7 King Corbin SmackDown
8 Bayley SmackDown
9 Becky Lynch Raw

10 Big E SmackDown
11 Big Show WWE
12 Billie Kay Raw
13 Bobby Lashley Raw
14 Braun Strowman SmackDown
15 "The Fiend" Bray Wyatt SmackDown
16 Brock Lesnar Raw
17 Murphy Raw
18 Carmella SmackDown
19 Cesaro SmackDown
20 Charlotte Flair Raw
21 Daniel Bryan SmackDown
22 Drake Maverick SmackDown
23 Drew McIntyre Raw
24 Elias SmackDown
25 Erik
26 Ember Moon SmackDown
27 Finn Bálor NXT
28 Humberto Carrillo Raw
29 Ivar
30 Jeff Hardy WWE
31 Jey Uso SmackDown
32 Jimmy Uso SmackDown
33 John Cena WWE
34 Kairi Sane Raw
35 Kane WWE
36 Karl Anderson Raw
37 Kevin Owens Raw
38 Kofi Kingston SmackDown
39 Lana Raw
40 Lacey Evans SmackDown
41 Luke Gallows Raw
42 Mandy Rose SmackDown
43 Naomi SmackDown
44 Natalya Raw
45 Nia Jax Raw
46 Nikki Cross SmackDown
47 Peyton Royce Raw
48 Randy Orton Raw
49 Ricochet Raw
50 Roman Reigns SmackDown
51 Ronda Rousey WWE
52 R-Truth Raw
53 Ruby Riott Raw
54 Rusev Raw
55 Sami Zayn SmackDown
56 Samoa Joe Raw
57 Sasha Banks SmackDown
58 Seth Rollins Raw
59 Sheamus SmackDown
60 Shinsuke Nakamura SmackDown
61 Shorty G SmackDown
62 Sonya Deville SmackDown
63 The Miz SmackDown
64 The Rock WWE
65 Triple H WWE
66 Undertaker WWE
67 Xavier Woods SmackDown
68 Zelina Vega Raw
69 Adam Cole NXT
70 Angel Garza NXT
71 Angelo Dawkins Raw
72 Bianca Belair NXT
73 Boa NXT
74 Bobby Fish NXT
75 Bronson Reed NXT
76 Cameron Grimes NXT
77 Candice LeRae NXT
78 Damian Priest NXT
79 Dexter Lumis NXT
80 Io Shirai NXT
81 Isaiah "Swerve" Scott NXT
82 Joaquin Wilde NXT
83 Johnny Gargano NXT
84 Kushida NXT
85 Kyle O'Reilly NXT
86 Lio Rush NXT
87 Matt Riddle NXT
88 Mia Yim NXT
89 Montez Ford Raw
90 Roderick Strong NXT
91 Shayna Baszler NXT
92 Velveteen Dream NXT
93 Alexander Wolfe NXT UK
94 Fabian Aichner NXT UK
95 Marcel Barthel NXT UK
96 Pete Dunne NXT UK
97 Rhea Ripley NXT
98 Toni Storm NXT UK
99 Travis Banks NXT UK

100 WALTER NXT UK

INSERT

BASE CARDS IMAGE VARIATION
IV-1 AJ Styles Raw
IV-2 Alexa Bliss Raw
IV-3 Mustafa Ali SmackDown
IV-4 Asuka Raw
IV-5 Bayley SmackDown
IV-6 Becky Lynch Raw
IV-7 Bianca Belair NXT
IV-8 "The Fiend" Bray Wyatt SmackDown
IV-9 Carmella SmackDown
IV-10 Charlotte Flair Raw
IV-11 Ember Moon WWE
IV-12 Finn Bálor NXT
IV-13 Jeff Hardy WWE
IV-14 Kairi Sane Raw
IV-15 Kofi Kingston SmackDown
IV-16 Lacey Evans Raw
IV-17 Matt Riddle NXT
IV-18 Naomi WWE
IV-19 Nikki Cross SmackDown
IV-20 Ricochet Raw
IV-21 Samoa Joe Raw
IV-22 Seth Rollins Raw
IV-23 Sonya Deville SmackDown
IV-24 Velveteen Dream NXT
IV-25 King Corbin SmackDown

SHOCKING WINS
SW-1 Ron Simmons 8/2/92
SW-2 The 1-2-3 Kid 5/17/93
SW-3 Yokozuna 4/4/93
SW-4 Shawn Michaels 1/22/95
SW-5 Kevin Nash 12/27/98
SW-6 Mankind 1/4/99
SW-7 Jeff Hardy 4/12/01
SW-8 Brock Lesnar 8/25/02
SW-9 The Hurricane 3/10/03
SW-10 Eddie Guerrero 2/15/04
SW-11 Shelton Benjamin 3/29/04
SW-12 Bobby Lashley 4/16/07
SW-13 Sheamus 12/13/09
SW-14 The Miz 4/3/11
SW-15 Sheamus 4/1/12
SW-16 Lord Tensai 4/16/12
SW-17 Bo Dallas 1/28/13
SW-18 Fandango 4/7/13
SW-19 Brock Lesnar 4/6/14
SW-20 Paige 4/7/14
SW-21 Charlotte Flair 4/8/14
SW-22 Heath Slater 8/4/14
SW-23 Kevin Owens 5/31/15
SW-24 Finn Bálor 7/25/16
SW-25 Jinder Mahal 5/21/17

BIG LEGENDS
BL-1 Alundra Blayze WWE Legend
BL-2 Boogeyman WWE Legend
BL-3 Booker T WWE Legend
BL-4 Brutus "The Barber" BeefcakeWWE Legend
BL-5 Christian WWE Legend
BL-6 Eve WWE Legend
BL-7 Gerald Brisco WWE Legend
BL-8 The Godfather WWE Legend
BL-9 The Hurricane WWE Legend
BL-10 Jerry "The King" Lawler WWE Legend
BL-11 Kerry Von Erich WWE Legend
BL-12 Kevin Nash WWE Legend
BL-13 Kurt Angle WWE Legend
BL-14 Mick Foley WWE Legend
BL-15 Molly Holly WWE Legend
BL-16 Pat Patterson WWE Legend
BL-17 Razor Ramon WWE Legend
BL-18 Ric Flair WWE Legend
BL-19 Rikishi WWE Legend
BL-20 "Road Dogg" Jesse JamesWWE Legend
BL-21 Ron Simmons WWE Legend
BL-22 Sgt. Slaughter WWE Legend
BL-23 "The Million Dollar Man" Ted DiBiaseWWE Legend
BL-24 Wendi Richter WWE Legend
BL-25 X-Pac WWE Legend

FANTASY MATCHUPS
FM-1 Samoa Joe WWE
FM-1 John Cena WWE
FM-2 Beth Phoenix WWE
FM-2 Chyna WWE
FM-3 Batista WWE
FM-3 Ultimate Warrior WWE
FM-4 AJ Styles WWE
FM-4 Mr. Perfect WWE
FM-5 Drew McIntyre WWE
FM-5 Booker T WWE
FM-6 The Miz WWE
FM-6 "Rowdy" Roddy Piper WWE
FM-7 Roman Reigns WWE
FM-7 The Rock WWE
FM-8 Randy Orton WWE
FM-8 Diamond Dallas Page WWE
FM-9 Bret "Hit Man" Hart WWE
FM-9 Daniel Bryan WWE
FM-10 Alexa Bliss WWE
FM-10 Trish Stratus WWE
FM-11 Charlotte Flair WWE
FM-11 Lita WWE
FM-12 "The Fiend" Bray Wyatt WWE
FM-12 Jake "The Snake" RobertsWWE
FM-13 Seth Rollins WWE
FM-13 Shawn Michaels WWE
FM-14 Kurt Angle WWE
FM-14 Ken Shamrock WWE
FM-15 Mankind WWE
FM-15 Jeff Hardy WWE
FM-16 Braun Strowman WWE
FM-16 Goldberg WWE
FM-17 Finn Bálor WWE
FM-17 Undertaker WWE
FM-18 "Ravishing" Rick Rude WWE
FM-18 Robert Roode WWE
FM-19 Kevin Owens WWE
FM-19 Stone Cold Steve Austin WWE
FM-20 Big Show WWE
FM-20 Vader WWE
FM-21 "Macho Man" Randy SavageWWE
FM-21 Kofi Kingston WWE
FM-22 Andrade WWE
FM-22 Eddie Guerrero WWE

AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
A-AB Aleister Black Raw
A-AC Adam Cole NXT
A-AL Alexa Bliss SmackDown
A-AN Andrade Raw
A-AS AJ Styles Raw
A-BY Bayley SmackDown
A-CF Charlotte Flair Raw
A-DB Daniel Bryan SmackDown
A-DM Drew McIntyre Raw
A-FB Finn Bálor NXT
A-HC Humberto Carrillo Raw
A-IS Io Shirai NXT
A-KC King Corbin SmackDown
A-KK Kofi Kingston SmackDown
A-KU Kushida NXT
A-LE Lacey Evans Raw
A-MA Mustafa Ali SmackDown
A-RH Rhea Ripley NXT
A-SB Shayna Baszler NXT
A-SD Johnny Gargano NXT
A-SJ Samoa Joe Raw
A-SN Shinsuke Nakamura SmackDown
A-SR Seth Rollins Raw
A-TM The Miz SmackDown

BIG LEGENDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
BL-HBK Shawn Michaels WWE Legend
BL-JJ "Road Dogg" Jesse JamesWWE Legend
BL-JL Jerry "The King" Lawler WWE Legend

SHOCKING WINS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
SWA-BD Bo Dallas 1/28/13
SWA-CF Charlotte Flair 4/8/14
SWA-FB Finn Bálor 7/25/16
SWA-JH Jeff Hardy 4/12/01
SWA-JL Jerry "The King" Lawler 12/20/10
SWA-JM Jinder Mahal 5/21/17
SWA-KO Kevin Owens 5/31/15
SWA-LA Bobby Lashley 4/16/07
SWA-LT Lord Tensai 4/16/12
SWA-MA Mustafa Ali 12/18/18
SWA-MK Mankind 1/4/99
SWA-SB Shelton Benjamin 3/29/04
SWA-SH Sheamus 4/1/12
SWA-SM Sheamus 12/13/09
SWA-TM The Miz 4/3/11
SWA-ZR Zack Ryder 4/3/16

FANTASY MATCHUPS AUTOGRAPH VARIATIONS
FM-KK Jeff Hardy
FM-KK Mankind
FM-LC Charlotte Flair
FM-LC Lita
FM-SA Seth Rollins
FM-SA Shawn Michaels
FM-TA Alexa Bliss
FM-TA Trish Stratus


